Fire Apparatus Gauges
Series BC
Fire Apparatus Gauge –
63mm
Overview
• Rugged one piece cast brass case
• Commonly used for discharge line pressure
• Made in the USA

•  To be free from defects in material and workmanship.
•  To remain within cataloged accuracy specifications.
Ordering Guide
PREFIX:
BC-LFP =  Fire apparatus style liquid filled panel mount in
cast brass style case with bright chrome ring and
phosphor bronze bourdon tube.
DIAL SIZE:
63 = 63mm (2.5) Dial 100 = 100mm (4”) Dial
RANGE: (Specify by Letter)
B = 0 - 400 PSI E = 30”- 0 - 400 PSI
C = 0 - 600 PSI F = 30”- 0 - 600 PSI
OPTIONS: (Please sepcify)
WOB = Reverse Dial, White on Black
DOT = Swivel Elbow Installed
EXAMPLE:
BC-LFP-63-F-WOB-KEM-X
Dimensions
Type/Size Weight Key A B C D E G H J
BC-LFP-63
63 mm/2.5”
0.66 lbs. mm 63 68 71 63 38 61 3.1 50
in 2.5 2.68 2.80 2.48 1.50 2.40 .12 1.97
BC-LFP-100
100 mm/4”
2.43 lbs. mm 100 107 -- 101 47 74 3.5 60
in 4.0 4.21 -- 3.98 1.85 2.91 .14 2.36
BC-LFP-63
63 mm/2.5”
BC-LFP-100
100 mm/4”